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605 17 4613989HONDA 21.5% 14.4% 15.2%27.0%18.5% 17 12.5% 53 22.7%62 15.0% HONDA1189 19.8%91 19.1%19 10.1%51 14.9%
442 24 294282YAMAHA 15.7% 20.3% 9.6%8.2%17.0% 17 12.5% 35 15.0%61 14.8% YAMAHA838 13.9%53 11.1%19 10.1%34 9.9%
302 6 119047PIAGGIO 10.7% 5.1% 3.6%17.5%9.8% 18 13.2% 15 6.4%68 16.5% PIAGGIO607 10.1%36 7.5%5 2.7%9 2.6%
205 17 751746ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 7.3% 14.4% 24.8%3.3%9.6% 7 5.1% 20 8.6%25 6.1% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH596 9.9%40 8.4%75 39.9%69 20.2%
250 7 142435SUZUKI 8.9% 5.9% 4.6%4.7%7.3% 7 5.1% 8 3.4%12 2.9% SUZUKI402 6.7%22 4.6%3 1.6%20 5.8%
230 5 7296MODENAS 8.2% 4.2% 2.3%5.6%1.2% 10 7.4% 13 5.6%20 4.9% MODENAS374 6.2%26 5.5%13 6.9%15 4.4%
70 6 12246CHONGQING LIFAN 2.5% 5.1% 4.0%4.7%1.2% 10 7.4% 10 4.3%13 3.2% CHONGQING LIFAN200 3.3%30 6.3%4 2.1%15 4.4%
53 3 172527KYMCO 1.9% 2.5% 5.6%4.9%5.6% 3 2.2% 8 3.4%13 3.2% KYMCO189 3.1%14 2.9%6 3.2%20 5.8%
84 2 21611KAWASAKI 3.0% 1.7% 0.7%3.1%2.3% 6 4.4% 5 2.1%19 4.6% KAWASAKI176 2.9%19 4.0%4 2.1%8 2.3%
53 5 377APRILIA 1.9% 4.2% 1.0%1.4%1.5% 3 2.2% 2 0.9%11 2.7% APRILIA124 2.1%23 4.8%10 2.9%
36 2 4127DAYTONA 1.3% 1.7% 1.3%2.3%1.5% 2 1.5% 5 2.1%10 2.4% DAYTONA106 1.8%13 2.7%4 2.1%11 3.2%
44 3 6611MBK 1.6% 2.5% 2.0%1.2%2.3% 1 0.7% 9 3.9%10 2.4% MBK104 1.7%7 1.5%1 0.5%6 1.8%
27 4 32216SYM 1.0% 3.4% 1.0%4.3%3.3% 5 3.7% 5 2.1%4 1.0% SYM100 1.7%8 1.7%6 1.8%
67 79BMW 2.4% 1.4%1.9% 2 0.5% BMW98 1.6%8 1.7%2 1.1%3 0.9%
6 13124ZENGCHENG HAILI 0.2% 4.3%0.2%5.0% 1 0.4%4 1.0% ZENGCHENG HAILI69 1.1%8 1.7%7 3.7%5 1.5%

40 2 34K.T.M 1.4% 1.7% 0.6%0.8% 2 1.5% 1 0.4%5 1.2% K.T.M64 1.1%6 1.3%1 0.5%
21 211LONCIN GROUP 0.7% 0.7%0.2%0.2% 6 4.4% 3 1.3%8 1.9% LONCIN GROUP56 0.9%7 1.5%7 2.0%
30 3 221CHINA JIALING 1.1% 2.5% 0.7%0.4%0.2% 1 0.4%5 1.2% CHINA JIALING54 0.9%5 1.0%2 1.1%3 0.9%
25 129CHONGQING YINXI 0.9% 0.3%0.4%1.9% 3 0.7% CHONGQING YINXI47 0.8%1 0.2%1 0.5%5 1.5%
16 2 32SHINERAY 0.6% 1.7% 1.0%0.4% 1 0.7% 9 3.9% SHINERAY45 0.7%6 1.3%1 0.5%5 1.5%
15 1 925K.T.M. 0.5% 0.8% 3.0%0.4%1.0% 2 1.5%3 0.7% K.T.M.45 0.7%2 0.4%1 0.5%5 1.5%
17 1 214MALAGUTI 0.6% 0.8% 0.7%0.2%0.8% 1 0.7%6 1.5% MALAGUTI39 0.6%4 0.8%1 0.5%2 0.6%
9 1 462DAYANG 0.3% 0.8% 1.3%1.2%0.4% 1 0.7% 5 2.1%7 1.7% DAYANG39 0.6%1 0.2%2 1.1%1 0.3%

14 3ZONGSHEN 0.5% 0.6% 2 1.5% 3 1.3%4 1.0% ZONGSHEN36 0.6%2 0.4%3 1.6%5 1.5%
8 4 41ZONGSHEN INDUST 0.3% 3.4% 1.3%0.2% 1 0.7% 3 1.3%3 0.7% ZONGSHEN INDUST35 0.6%8 1.7%1 0.5%2 0.6%
8 1 244NIPPONIA 0.3% 0.8% 0.7%0.8%0.8% 3 2.2% 3 1.3%5 1.2% NIPPONIA30 0.5%
6 381KEEWAY 0.2% 1.0%1.6%0.2% 1 0.4% KEEWAY28 0.5%6 1.3%3 0.9%
8 522JIANGSU LINHAI 0.3% 1.7%0.4%0.4% 1 0.7% 1 0.4%2 0.5% JIANGSU LINHAI25 0.4%2 0.4%2 0.6%

17 1 12DUCATI 0.6% 0.8% 0.2%0.4% 1 0.7%1 0.2% DUCATI24 0.4%1 0.5%
4 311SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.1% 1.0%0.2%0.2% 1 0.7% 2 0.9% SHANGHAI JIALIN21 0.3%2 0.4%1 0.5%6 1.8%

3JIANGMEN 0.6% 1 0.4%11 2.7% JIANGMEN20 0.3%3 0.6%1 0.5%1 0.3%
7 24CHONGQING 0.2% 0.7%0.8% 1 0.4% CHONGQING20 0.3%3 0.6%1 0.5%2 0.6%

10 21TRIUMPH 0.4% 0.4%0.2% 1 0.4% TRIUMPH17 0.3%1 0.5%2 0.6%
6 1SKY TEAM 0.2% 0.2% 1 0.7%4 1.0% SKY TEAM13 0.2%1 0.2%

231JIANGMEN ZHONGY 0.7%0.6%0.2% 1 0.7%1 0.2% JIANGMEN ZHONGY13 0.2%1 0.2%2 1.1%2 0.6%
9HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% HARLEY DAVIDSON12 0.2%3 0.6%
5 2JINCHENG CORP 0.2% 0.7% 1 0.4%2 0.5% JINCHENG CORP11 0.2%1 0.5%
3 31JINAN QINGQI 0.1% 1.0%0.2% 1 0.2% JINAN QINGQI11 0.2%2 0.4%1 0.3%
5 1AGUSTA 0.2% 0.2% 1 0.2% AGUSTA9 0.1%2 0.4%
1 13GEELY GROUP 0.0% 0.3%0.6% 1 0.2% GEELY GROUP8 0.1%1 0.5%1 0.3%
8GUANGZHOU PANYU 0.3% GUANGZHOU PANYU8 0.1%
8JIANGMEN GIANTO 0.3% JIANGMEN GIANTO8 0.1%
3 21PEUGEOT 0.1% 0.4%0.2% PEUGEOT7 0.1%1 0.3%
4 11ACCESS MOTOR CO 0.1% 0.3%0.2% ACCESS MOTOR CO6 0.1%
1 12GAS GAS MOTOS 0.0% 0.3%0.4% GAS GAS MOTOS5 0.1%1 0.2%
3MV AGUSTA 0.1% MV AGUSTA5 0.1%2 0.4%
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JIANGSU KINROAD JIANGSU KINROAD5 0.1%5 1.0%
3 1BENZHOU VEHICLE 0.1% 0.2% BENZHOU VEHICLE4 0.1%
1 2TGB 0.0% 0.4% 1 0.4% TGB4 0.1%
3CIXI KINGRING 0.1% CIXI KINGRING4 0.1%1 0.2%

4FOSTI MOTORCYCL 1.3% FOSTI MOTORCYCL4 0.1%
11PGO 0.2%0.2% 1 0.7%1 0.2% PGO4 0.1%

4R.G.P. SRL 0.1% R.G.P. SRL4 0.1%
11HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.8%0.2% HYOSUNG MOTORS4 0.1%2 0.6%

JINCHENG 1 0.7% 1 0.4%1 0.2% JINCHENG3 0.0%
1 1VEEROAD 0.0% 0.2% 1 0.2% VEEROAD3 0.0%

3TAIZHOU ZHONGNE 1.0% TAIZHOU ZHONGNE3 0.0%
3ROYAL ENFIELD 0.1% ROYAL ENFIELD3 0.0%
1NACIONAL MOTOR 0.0% 1 0.2% NACIONAL MOTOR3 0.0%1 0.5%

11GIANTO 0.3%0.2% 1 0.7% GIANTO3 0.0%
2HER CHEE 0.1% HER CHEE3 0.0%1 0.2%

MOTO ZETA SRL 2 1.5% MOTO ZETA SRL2 0.0%
C.P.I. MOTOR 1 0.4% C.P.I. MOTOR2 0.0%1 0.5%

1MOTTO GUZZI 0.0% MOTTO GUZZI2 0.0%1 0.2%
OTHERS 2 0.9% OTHERS2 0.0%
NANJING JINCHEN 2 0.9% NANJING JINCHEN2 0.0%

1DAELIM MOTOR 0.0% DAELIM MOTOR2 0.0%1 0.5%
2K.L. S.P.A 0.1% K.L. S.P.A2 0.0%
1MOTO GUZZI 0.0% MOTO GUZZI2 0.0%1 0.5%

2ACE TRADE 0.4% ACE TRADE2 0.0%
THAI HONDA MANU 1 0.4% THAI HONDA MANU1 0.0%

1ZHEJIANG XINGYU 0.0% ZHEJIANG XINGYU1 0.0%
1BETAMOTOR 0.0% BETAMOTOR1 0.0%

1BENELLI 0.2% BENELLI1 0.0%
C.G.M. SIAMOTO C.G.M. SIAMOTO1 0.0%1 0.2%
TM RACING 1 0.2% TM RACING1 0.0%

1GUANGZHOU 0.0% GUANGZHOU1 0.0%
DAELIM DAELIM1 0.0%1 0.3%
SOKUDO SOKUDO1 0.0%1 0.3%

1JIANGSU XINLING 0.0% JIANGSU XINLING1 0.0%
1LONCIN 0.0% LONCIN1 0.0%

CCM MOTORCYCLE 1 0.7% CCM MOTORCYCLE1 0.0%

2813 481 302515118 6017TOTAL 136 233412 477188342
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